## Company Announcement No. 333, 2016



H+H International A/S Dampfærgevej 3, 3rd Floor 2100 Copenhagen Ø Denmark

+45 35 27 02 00 Telephone

info@HplusH.com www.HplusH.com CVR No. 49 61 98 12

Date: 29 March 2016

## Report of transactions by managerial staff and connected persons with H+H International shares

Pursuant to section 28a of the Danish Securities Trading Act H+H International A/S hereby reports the following transactions by managerial staff and connected persons with H+H International shares and related financial instruments.

Michael Troensegaard Andersen
CEO
H+H International A/S
DK0015202451 (HH)
Shares
Grant of shares (matching share programme for 2013)
23 March 2016 (grant date)
NASDAQ Copenhagen
12,003
912,228.00

\* Market value is set as the closing price at the date of grant

After the above transaction, Michael Troensegaard Andersen holds 31,403 H+H International shares, out of which 10,509 shares currently are invested in H+H matching share incentive programmes (excluding the possible coming investment by Michael Troensegaard Andersen in the matching share programme initiated on 17 March 2016, where investment shall be made no later than on 13 April 2016).

Kent Arentoft Chairman of the Board of Directors Michael T Andersen CEO

For additional information please contact:

Michael T Andersen, CEO, or Bjarne Pedersen, Vice President, Business Development & IR on telephone +45 35 27 02 00

This is a translation of the company's announcement in Danish. In case of inconsistency between the Danish text and this English translation, the Danish text will take precedence.